## 1706000156307

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	_
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	_
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	—
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	_
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
,	-

Office Use Only



600082429886

12/12/06--01037--003 \*\*87.50



J. Shivers DEC 26 2006

## **COVER LETTER**

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Vell COre Interv (PROPOSED CORPORAT Company Lite	d, INC.		<u>cetion</u>
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the artic  \$70.00 \$78.75  Filing Fee Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status	
FROM: YOW AKY Name (  821 N.W. I  Minmi How City, S	State & Zip	ra.	FILED  06 DEC 22 AHII: 45

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)
ARTICLE I NAME Company
The name of the corporation shall be:
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)  ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be:  Vell Core International Construction Lite, Inc.  ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE
The principal place of business/mailing address is:  821 Niw. 197 Terrace  Miami, Horiola 33169
ARTICLE III PURPOSE
The purpose for which the corporation is organized is; all lawful business in the State of Florida (inc. General Contracting work, building Construction of residential homes, commercial, industrial, institutional land developments engin- ARTICLE IV SHARES Lenng works, architectural design  The number of shares of stock is:
contracting work building construction of residential homes
commercial, industrial, institutional land developments engine
The number of shares of stock is:
1.5 million
List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s):
George Brown - President
Jieyun Yuan - Vice-President
Carnott Baugh - Measure
YOW AKYEOW- Secretary
The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:
The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:
1821 N.WIT97" Tellace
The second secon
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR  The name and address of the Incorporator is:
you Akyean 821 N.W. 19712 Terrace Miami 71,33167
**************************************
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, fram familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity
12/7/06
Signature/Registered Agent Date
Man Akepan 12/7/06
Signature/Incorporator Date